NOBLE FIRE TUBE PARTS KIT

NOBLE

FIRE TUBE

Kits Contain:

These Kits allow
technicians to perform
boiler service quickly
and keep customers
satisfied with minimal
boiler downtime.

* Eliminate trips to pick up parts
Saves technician downtime
Speeds boiler service time

Main Control Boards
Gas Valve

Ignitor with Gasket
Ignitor Cable
Transformer

Inlet Sensor

Outlet Sensor

Pump Assembly
w/Gaskets

DHW Heat Exchanger

Flue Sensor

Fan Assemblies w/Gaskets
User Interface

Low Voltage Connection Board
Flame Sensor with Gasket
System Sensor

Outdoor Air Sensor

Fuses
Replacement Gaskets
Low Water Cutoff Order Yours Today!
Relief Valve
-ription Part #
NKC 110-199 100283747
NKC 110-199 Hi-Alt 100283748
NKB 080-199 100309412
NKB 080-199 Hi-Alt 100309414

DESIGNED Y ENGINEERED Y ASSEMBLED




NKC 110-199 STD. Support Kit # 100283747

Re-Order

NKC 110-199 Hi-Alt Support Kit # 100283748

Re-Order

PART NO.

100275502
100275507
100275508
100275510
100275525
100208560
100208547
100275527
100275528
100208834
100275529
100275596
100208230
100266999
100318771
100275532
100275562
100275572
100275573
100275575
100275582
100275583
100208807
100208231
100275501
100275594
100275593
100275533
100233625
100071881
100275607

ary

—_— — N et P e e e el et el ol e e ol et e el et e el et el el ot e el et e et

DESCRIPTION
K,BOARD,CONNECTION, COMBI,ALL
K,BOARD,CONTROL,NKC110
K,BOARD,CONTROL,NKC150
K,BOARD,CONTROL,NKC199
K,CONTROL BOARD,USER INTERFACE ALL
K,SENSOR, INLET
K,SENSOR, OUTLET
K,SENSOR, FLUE,W/GROMMET,ALL
K,SENSOR, FLOW,ALL
K,SENSOR,OUTDOOR AIR
K, SWITCH,FLOW ALL
K, SWITCH,PRESSURE,ALL
K, XFRMR, CTRL,120X24V,40VA 60HZ
K,FAN,COMBUSTION, 120V/60HZ,NG40
K,FAN,COMBUSTION, 120V/60HZ,NG150
K, GAS VALVE,W/GASKET,NAT ALL
K, IGNITOR, W/GASKET ALL
K,GASKET,HEX,TOP PLATE,NKCT10
K,GASKET,HEX,TOP PLATE,NKC150
K,GASKET,HEX,TOP PLATE,NKC199
K,GASKET,BURNER,NKC110
K,GASKET, BURNER, NKC150,NKC199
K,FUSE, TIME DELAY,1.25A,250V
K,FUSE, TIME DELAY,3.15A,250V
K,HEAT EXCHANGER, BRAZED PLATE ALL
K,MOTOR, DIVERTER, W/CLIP
K,GASKET,FLOW GROUP TO BP HEX ALL
K, SWITCH,GAS VALVE ON/OFFALL
K,GASKET,COPPER TUBE,1.200DX.78IDX.13
BOX,TOOL,HARD CASE
K,PUMP ASSY,W/GASKETS,ALL

Qty.

PART NO.
100275502
100275522
100275523
100275524
100275525
100208560
100208547
100275527
100275528
100208834
100275529
100275596
100208230
100266999
100318771
100275532
100275562
100275572
100275573
100275575
100275582
100275583
100208807
100208231
100275501
100275594
100275593
100275533
100233625
100071881
100275607

ary
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DESCRIPTION
K,BOARD,CONNECTION,COMBI,ALL
K,BOARD,CONTROL, HIGH ALT,NKC110
K,BOARD,CONTROL, HIGH ALT,NKC150
K,BOARD,CONTROL, HIGH ALT,NKC199
K,CONTROL BOARD, USER INTERFACE, ALL
K,SENSOR, INLET
K,SENSOR, OUTLET
K,SENSOR, FLUE,W/GROMMET,ALL
K,SENSOR, FLOW ALL
K,SENSOR,OUTDOOR AIR
K, SWITCH, FLOW ALL
K, SWITCH,PRESSURE,ALL
K, XFRMR, CTRL,120X24V,40VA 60HZ
K,FAN,COMBUSTION,120V/60HZ,NG40
K,FAN,COMBUSTION, 120V/60HZ,NG150
K, GAS VALVE,W/GASKET,NAT,ALL
K, IGNITOR, W/GASKET ALL
K,GASKET,HEX,TOP PLATE,NKCT10
K,GASKET,HEX,TOP PLATE,NKC150
K, GASKET,HEX,TOP PLATE,NKC199
K,GASKET, BURNER,NKC110
K, GASKET,BURNER, NKC150,NKC199
K, FUSE, TIME DELAY,1.25A,250V
K,FUSE, TIME DELAY,3.15A,250V
K,HEAT EXCHANGER, BRAZED PLATE ALL
K,MOTOR, DIVERTER,W/CLIP
K,GASKET,FLOW GROUP TO BP HEX ALL
K, SWITCH,GAS VALVE ON/OFFALL
K,GASKET,COPPER TUBE,1.200DX.78IDX.13
BOX,TOOL,HARD CASE
K,PUMP ASSY,W/GASKETS,ALL

Qty.




NKB 080-150 STD. Support Kit # 100309412 Re-Order NKB 080-150 HI-Alt Support Kit # 10009414 Re-Order

Qty. Qty.
PARTNO. | QY DESCRIPTION PARTNO. | Q1Y DESCRIPTION
100284350 [ 1 K,CONNECTION BOARD,NKB 100284350 | 1 K,CONNECTION BOARD,NKB
100284347 1 K,CONTROL BOARD,MAIN,NKBO08O 100284342 | 1 K,CONTROL BOARD,MAIN,HA,NKB080
100284346 | 1 K,CONTROL BOARD,MAIN,NKB110 100284341 | 1 K,CONTROL BOARD,MAIN,HA,NKB110
100284345 1 K,CONTROL BOARD,MAIN,NKB150 100284330 | 1 K,CONTROL BOARD,MAIN,HA,NKB150
100275525 1 K,CONTROL BOARD,USER INTERFACE,ALL 100275525 | 1 | K,CONTROL BOARD,USER INTERFACEALL
100208560 1 K,SENSOR, INLET 100208560 | 1 K,SENSOR, INLET
100208547 | 1 K,SENSOR, OUTLET 100208547 | 1 K,SENSOR, OUTLET
100275527 | 1 K,SENSOR, FLUE,W/GROMMET,ALL 100275527 | 1 K,SENSOR, FLUE,W/GROMMET,ALL
100208834 [ 1 K,SENSOR,OUTDOOR AR 100208834 | 1 K,SENSOR,0UTDOOR AR
100275596 | 1 K, SWITCH,PRESSURE,ALL 100275596 | 1 K, SWITCH,PRESSURE,ALL
100208230 1 K, XFRMR, CTRL,120X24V,40VA 60HZ 100208230 | 1 K, XFRMR,CTRL,120X24V,40VA 60HZ
100266999 | 1 K, FAN,KH55-155/WH56-156,NKC110-150 100266999 [ 1 | KFAN,KH55-155/WH56-156,NKC110-150
100275562 | 1 K, IGNITOR,W/GASKET ALL 100275562 | 1 K, IGNITOR,W/GASKET ALL
100275532 1 K, GAS VALVE,W/GASKET,NATALL 100275532 | 1 K, GAS VALVE,W/GASKET,NAT ALL
100284305 [ 1 K, GASKET,HEX TOP PLATE,NKB 080 100284305 | 1 K, GASKET,HEX TOP PLATE,NKB 080
100275572 1 K, GASKET,HEX,TOP PLATE,NKCT10 100275572 | 1 K,GASKET,HEX,TOP PLATE,NKCT10
100275573 1 K, GASKET,HEX,TOP PLATE,NKC150 100275573 | 1 K, GASKET,HEX, TOP PLATE,NKC150
100284302 | 1 K,GASKET,BURNER, NKB 050-080 100284302 | 1 K,GASKET,BURNER,NKB 050-080
100275582 1 K, GASKET,BURNER,NKC110 100275582 | 1 K,GASKET,BURNER,NKC110
100275583 1 K, GASKET, BURNER, NKC150,NKC199 100275583 | 1 K, GASKET,BURNER, NKC150,NKC199
100287212 1 K, GASKET ADAPTER, FLUE, UNIVERSAL,80MM 100287212 | 1  [K GASKET,ADAPTER, FLUE,UNIVERSAL 80MM
100284289 1 K,RELIEF VALVE,30# 100284289 | 1 K,RELIEF VALVE,30#
100208651 1 K,LWCO,AUTO RESET 100208651 | 1 K,LWCO,AUTO RESET
100208807 | 1 K,FUSE, TIME DELAY,1.25A,250V 100208807 | 1 K,FUSE, TIME DELAY,1.25A,250V
100208231 1 K,FUSE, TIME DELAY,3.15A,250V 100208231 | 1 K,FUSE, TIME DELAY,3.15A,250V
100071881 | 1 BOX,TOOL,HARD CASE 100071881 | 1 BOX,TOOL, HARD CASE
100275593 | 4 K, GASKET,FLOW GROUP TO BP HEX,ALL 100275593 | 4 | KGASKETFLOW GROUP TO BP HEX ALL
100275533 1 K, SWITCH,GAS VALVE ON/OFFALL 100275533 | 1 K, SWITCH,GAS VALVE ON/OFFALL
100233625 | 2 K, GASKET,COPPER TUBE,1.200DX.78IDX.13 100233625 | 2 [K,GASKET,COPPER TUBE,1.200DX.78IDX.13
100071881 | 1 BOX,TOOL,HARD CASE 100071881 | 1 BOX,TOOL,HARD CASE




Lochinvar, LLC

[ J ® 300 Maddox Simpson Parkway
Lebanon, Tennessee 37090
k P: 615.889.8900 / F: 615.547.1000
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